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Women / 8 / Jr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rosie Urquhart8227
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 9.450 9.3009.400 37.400
6 1 2 3 1 

1 

Rose Chong8240
Pac West

9.425 9.425 9.2509.150 37.250
3 2 5 4 2 

2 

Avery Costa8252
Technique

9.325 9.100 9.2259.175 36.825
4 7T 4 5 3 

3 

Lillian Rodriguez8263
Elevate

8.625 9.325 9.4259.425 36.800
9 3 1 1 4 

4 

Sienne Le8215
Byers Roseville

9.275 9.225 8.9009.275 36.675
5 4 3 11 5 

5 

Jada Ridgle8254
Technique

9.500 9.025 9.0758.775 36.375
2 10 9 7 6 

6 

Rachel Phelps8266
Santa Rosa

9.525 8.825 9.4008.575 36.325
1 12 10 2 7 

7 

Victoria Thor8228
REGA

8.800 9.100 9.1259.000 36.025
8 7T 8 6 8 

8 

Reyna Johnson8250
Technique

9.225 9.175 8.9508.500 35.850
7 5 12 10 9 

9 

Katherine Hamill8238
CCG

8.600 9.150 9.0258.525 35.300
10 6 11 8T 10 

10 

Madison Farris8233
Dream Xtreme

8.150 8.525 9.0259.050 34.750
14 14 7 8T 11 

11 

Payton Kawanami8212
American Gymnastics

8.200 8.925 8.0509.075 34.250
13 11 6 15 12 

12 

Maya Sampson8220
Santa Cruz

8.075 9.075 8.8758.125 34.150
15 9 15 12 13 

13 

Anya Wu8324
Gymtowne

8.350 8.675 8.6258.350 34.000
11 13 14 13 14 

14 

Laura Stavila8225
High Definition

8.300 7.425 8.6008.425 32.750
12 15 13 14 15 

15 
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